:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
9217988

Jun 03, 2024 - 18:43 (UTC)

In epoch 288,062 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 706310 - 0.062430757 ETH®
235.57 USD

2 706311 - 0.018675623 ETH®
70.47 USD

3 706312 - 0.018460004 ETH®
69.65 USD

4 706313 - 0.018689504 ETH®
70.52 USD

S 706314 - 0.018494365 ETH®
69.78 USD

6 706315 - 0.018660967 ETH&®
70.41 USD

7 706317 - 0.018687669 ETH®
70.51 USD
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https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/slot/9217988
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/epoch/288062
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/706310
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/706311
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/706312
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/706313
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/706314
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/706315
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/706317

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

706318

706319

706322

706326

706328

Validator Id

539901

Amount

- 0.018611260
70.22 USD

- 0.018664298
70.42 USD

- 0.062624599
236.30 USD

- 0.018634193
70.31 USD

- 0.018566212
70.05 USD

- 0.018237932
68.81 USD

- 0.018678026
70.47 USD

- 0.018672273
70.45 USD

- 0.018689348
70.52 USD

Amount

+ 0.044746036
168.84 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/706318
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/706319
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/706320
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/706321
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/706322
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/706323
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/706325
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/706326
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/706328
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/539901

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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